Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arabella Haley - (811792) - Tenby - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.72
1:02.91
1:02.93
1:03.33
1:03.46
1:03.47
1:03.63
1:03.67
1:04.16
1:04.32
1:04.57
1:04.90
1:04.97
1:05.35
1:05.52
1:05.90
1:06.40
1:06.46
1:07.34
1:08.63
1:08.99
1:09.08
1:11.41
1:12.06
1:14.86

1:16.51
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Date

04/08/16
04/08/16
28/01/17
03/12/17
29/05/16
16/04/17
27/03/16
19/11/17
10/04/16
30/01/16
26/07/15
11/07/15
24/05/15
05/08/14
04/04/15
05/08/14
11/07/15
20/12/13
06/04/14
171113
01/08/13
31/03/13
31/03/13
19/05/13
14/12/12
12/05/12
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Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Burns Open Meet 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
BG Swim Wales National Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs

BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs
Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet
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Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Plymouth
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Bristol
Sheffield
Swansea
Bristol
Plymouth
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Bristol
Swansea
Hengrove
Bristol
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Swansea
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Club Swam Under

Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Tenby
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby
Tenby

Tenby
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1
1
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1:18.95 280 F 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Tenby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:03.33 544 H 03/12/17  Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:03.67 535 F 19/11/17  Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:03.47 540 H 16/04/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:02.93 554 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Pembs Cty 1
1:02.72 560 F 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:02.91 555 H 04/08/16  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:03.46 541 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Pembs Cty 1
1:04.16 523 F 10/04/16  City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Pembs Cty 1
1:03.63 536 H 27/03/16 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:04.32 519 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Pembs Cty 1
1:04.57 513 H 26/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:04.90 505 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Tenby 3
1:06.40 472 H 11/07/15  City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Tenby 3
1:04.97 504 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Pembs Cty 1
1:05.52 491 H 04/04/15  Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:05.35 495 F 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:05.90 483 H 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Pembs Cty 1
1:07.34 452 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Tenby 1
1:06.46 471 H 20/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Tenby 1
1:08.63 427 F 171113 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Tenby 1
1:08.99 421 H 01/08/13  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Tenby 1
1:12.06 369 H 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Tenby 1
1:09.03 420 F 31/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Tenby 1
1:11.41 379 H 31/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Tenby 1
1:14.86 329 H 14/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Tenby 1
1:16.62 307 H 23/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Tenby 1
1:18.95 280 F 12/05/12  Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Tenby 1
1:16.51 308 H 12/05/12  Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Tenby 1
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